Douglas County Sheriff’s Office

Tim Pounds, Sheriff
Kenneth Conner, Chief Deputy 8470 Earl D. Lee Boulevard
Doug Oliver, Colonel Douglasville, Georgia 30134
(770) 942-2121

Daily Arrest Report

Printed on April 21, 2025

Booking Date

04/20/25

04/20/25
04/20/25

04/20/25
04/20/25
04/20/25
04/20/25

04/20/25

04/20/25

Name

BIRDSONG, THERESA

CHAMBERS, LARRY RENDER JR
FELTON, DEVIN ALONZO

GYENING, KELLAE KATHLEEN
GIOVAUNNI

HALL, GEORGE ANDREW JR
JACKSON, DEMARIO VANQUEZ
MARTINEZ, MARIA

MCCALL, ADDERLY CHANTELLY

MERRITT, DAVIE CORDERIA

Total Records: 9

Charges

16-11-37 - Terroristic Threats and Acts - Felony

16-13-30(a) - Possession of Methamphetamine

16-7-21(a) - Criminal Trespass-Damage
16-5-23(f) - Simple Battery-FV

16-7-21 - Criminal Trespass-Family Violence (M)

42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)
42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)

16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Property

16-5-23(f) - Simple Battery-FV

16-5-70(d) - Cruelty to Children-3rd Degree or 3rd Offense (M) - 2 counts
16-5-21(a)(3) - Aggravated assault-strangulation
16-5-23.1(F)(1) - Battery-FVA 1st Offense (M)

16-10-24(b) - Obstruction of Officers

16-11-123 - UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF FIREARMS OR WEAPONS
16-11-131 - Possession of firearms-convicted felons

16-11-106 - Possession of Firearm or Knife During Certain Crimes
16-13-30(b) - Manufacture/Deliver/Distribute/Administer/Sell/Possess
w/intent to Distribute

16-13-30(a) - Possession of Cocaine

Address

1012 BALSAM WOOD TRL, VILLA RICA, GA 30180

6041 FALCON CIRCLE, AUSTEL, GA 30106
7286 FAWN LN, LITHIA SPRINGS, GA 30122

8437 SOMERTON CIR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30134

1603 HUEY RD, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134

2834 WARHORSE PL, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
8318 WARREN DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
4030 WILLOW RIDGE RD, DOUGLASVILLE, GA

30135

3437 TARRAGON DRIVE, DECATUR, GA 30034
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